Feser-Wagner GmbH

Kia Ceed 1.5T 140DCT7 VISION KOMFORT

NAVI Parkpilot PKW

Price 24,990 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 09.2024

Mileage in km 10 KM

Engine power 103 KW (140 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,482 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Silver Metallic paint

Gearbox type Double-clutch
Transmission, 7-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type One-day vehicle

registration

From first hand
133.00 G/100km*
7.40 L / 100km*
5.70 L / 100km*

Previous owners

CO2 (WLTP)
Consumption (WLTP) city
Consumption (WLTP)
Suburban

Consumption (WLTP)
Rural

Consumption (WLTP)
Highway

Consumption combined
(WLTP)

Vehicle-ID

5.10 L / 100km*
6.10 L / 100km*
5.90 L / 100km*

L224314 LAU

Features:

Contact:

Feser-Wagner GmbH
Industriestr. 1

91207 Lauf

Telephone: +49 9123 9414 0
E-mail: info@feser-wagner.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, Rear view camera, Navigation system, Automatic Air Conditio-
ning 2 Zones, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, PDC (Park Distance Control), Heated seats,
Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), lunarsilber
Metallic paint, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color
Black, Alloy wheels, ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction
control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6e, Power steering, Split rear seats, Isofix
-System, Rear head supports, Steering wheel-heated, Rain sensor, Full service history, Electric
mirrors, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, 4 door, Guarantee, Multifunction steering wheel,
CO2 efficiency class (weighted): D, One-day vehicle registration, Special Action (800j)

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,248,-
17,742,-
6.78 %
6.99 %

48

40,000 KM
2,534,-
22,191,-
12,495,-
202.00

Hyundai Capital Bank Europe GmbH - Friedrich Ebert
Anlage 35 - 60327 Frankfurt

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.









